

RATES QUOTED FOR-NZ Vintage Car Club

Booking Reference: WH5465

The below rates are based on prices to date, inclusive of GST and subject to availability.

Off Peak Fares:	Each Way
Adult Children Motorcycle Car/Van/Trailer up to 5.5 metres Trailer-Each half metre over	\$45.00 \$25.00 \$39.00 \$124.00
5.5 metres Premium Plus Lounge Off Peak Travel Dates 01 March – 12 April 17 19 April – 18 December 17	\$19.00 \$45.00 18yrs plus

Peak Fares:	Each Way	
Adult	\$52.00	
Children	\$25.00	
Motorcycle	\$49.00	
Car/Van/Trailer up to 5.5 metres	\$137.00)
Trailer-Each half metre over		
5.5 metres	\$22.00	
Premium Plus Lounge	\$45.00	18yrs plus
Peak Travel Dates		

01-28 February 17 13-18 April 17 Booking conditions and instructions for members are:

• Each reservation must be made direct with Interislander online using the special link below—

http://www.interislander.co.nz/Booking/Group-Bookings.aspx

or click on "Group Bookings" at the foot of our homepage www.interislander.co.nz

- To access these rates members must insert the reference "WH5465"
- Payment is required at the time of booking.
- Space is subject to availability at the time of the booking request.
- Refunds

Once paid for fares are **90% refundable** if cancelled prior to check-in and non-refundable if cancelled after check-in.

- Fares valid for specified dates only
- Members are required to present their current NZ Vintage Car Club Membership credentials on check in or retail fares will be charged.

Fares valid for travel 01 February through to 18 December 17
No discounted fares for travel 19 December 16 through to and including 31 January 17
Bookings over this will need to be made online www.interislander.co.nz